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Some buses change to leopard 9 at Shinfield West (Spencers Wood). Use these through fares on those journeys.

lAduItdayreturn fare |
Reading Station -

£4.00 RBH South Wing simplyReading zone
=200} Maidens/Downham Court

£4.00 Halls Lane

20/0) Duckett's Farm

£4.10 £2.00 TVSP Gateway
£4.10 £2.00
£4.10 £2.00

£3.50

220/0) The Black Boy
w4060l £2.00 School Green
) £3.50 FFEL Shinfield West (Spencers Wood)
through Fares for stops on leopard 9
£5.1o £4.oo £3.50
£5.10 0 ) £4000 A0 £3.50

Use simplyReading £4 day ticket

= fsliSpencers Wood

£}l Three Mile Cross
220)]Mereoak park & ride
2200 lHartley Court Turn
25l Whitley Wood - Reading

There are no return tickets in the simplyReading area - buy an all day ticket for £4 instead!

Tickets for reqular travellers (adult)

7 days |30 days
simplyReading £16.00] £59.00
simplyWokingham & Bracknell £16.00] £59.00
simplyNetwork £20.00[ £75.00

Unlimited travel within your selected area. Buy online or on our app!

SimplyReading tickets are only valid within the simplyReading zone. SimplyWokingham & Bracknell tickets are only valid within the simplyWokingham zone.

If you travel outside of either zone, you will need a simplyNetwork ticket.

How to use this fare chart

Find the stop nearest to where
you want to get on and the one
nearest to where you want to
get off. Where the two stops
meet, that is your fare.

Example (highlighted)
If you are travelling from

Shinfield West (Spencers Wood)
to The Maidens, your single fare
would be £3 (£3.90 return)

The simplyReading zone is
between Reading Station and
Duckett's Farm. We have a flat
fare policy within this area,
meaning you pay the same fare
regardless of how many stops
you are travelling - although
there are some short-hop fares
available.
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There are no return tickets in the simplyReading area - buy an all day ticket for £2.70 instead!

Boost tickets are for customers aged 18 & under or 21 & under if in full-time education at selected colleges and universities.

University of Reading Students of all ages qualify for Boost - you must show your university ID.
ID may be required for proof of age for customers at the upper age range.

Tickets for regular travellers (Boost)

7 days |30 days
simplyReading £12.00] £45.00
simplyWokingham & Bracknell £12.00] £45.00
simplyNetwork £16.00[ £61.00

Unlimited travel within your selected area. Buy online or on our app!
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How to use this fare chart

Find the stop nearest to where
you want to get on and the one
nearest to where you want to
get off. Where the two stops
meet, that is your fare.

Example (highlighted)
If you are travelling from
Shinfield West (Spencers Wood)

to The Maidens, your single fare
would be £1.60 (£2.50 return)

The simplyReading zone is
between Reading Station and
Duckett's Farm. We have a flat
fare policy within this area,
meaning you pay the same fare
regardless of how many stops
you are travelling - although
there are some short-hop fares
available.




